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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/5/2022

Event 16 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
25/05/2022 Results Prelim
World Records 3:56.40 TITMUS, Ariarne AUS Adelaide (AUS) 22/05/2022
European Records 3:59.15 PELLEGRINI, Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 26/07/2009
MNRC 4:02.84 MUFFAT, Camille MONACO 08/06/2009
TICB 4:04.03 CARLIN, Jazz BARCELONA 06/07/2014
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. NAMBA, Miyu 02 Japan Swimming Federation 4:10.43 841
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:32.48 31.85 250m: 2:36.76 32.28 350m: 3:40.83 32.17

100m: 1:00.63 31.25 200m: 2:04.48 32.00 300m: 3:08.66 31.90 400m: 4:10.43 29.60

2. QUADARELLA, Simona 98 Italian Swimming Federation 4:10.47 841
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:32.94 31.70 250m: 2:36.34 31.74 350m: 3:39.44 31.34

100m: 1:01.24 31.22 200m: 2:04.60 31.66 300m: 3:08.10 31.76 400m: 4:10.47 31.03

3. KOBORI, Waka 00 Japan Swimming Federation 4:10.68 839
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:32.80 32.04 250m: 2:36.56 31.72 350m: 3:40.59 31.96

100m: 1:00.76 31.46 200m: 2:04.84 32.04 300m: 3:08.63 32.07 400m: 4:10.68 30.09

4. RONCATTO, Gabrielle 98 Brazilian Swimming Federation 4:11.01 835
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:32.42 32.03 250m: 2:36.06 31.96 350m: 3:40.43 31.99

100m: 1:00.39 31.24 200m: 2:04.10 31.68 300m: 3:08.44 32.38 400m: 4:11.01 30.58

5. COLBERT, Freya 04 Swim England 4:13.55 811
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:33.09 32.06 250m: 2:36.62 31.67 350m: 3:41.29 32.42

100m: 1:01.03 31.60 200m: 2:04.95 31.86 300m: 3:08.87 32.25 400m: 4:13.55 32.26

6. DEANS, Caitlin 99 Swimming New Zealand 4:14.46 802
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:33.97 32.06 250m: 2:38.18 31.99 350m: 3:42.65 32.16

100m: 1:01.91 32.03 200m: 2:06.19 32.22 300m: 3:10.49 32.31 400m: 4:14.46 31.81

7. ANDERSON, Freya 01 British Swimming 4:14.96 797
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:31.73 31.54 250m: 2:35.29 31.98 350m: 3:41.86 33.85

100m: 1:00.19 31.18 200m: 2:03.31 31.58 300m: 3:08.01 32.72 400m: 4:14.96 33.10

8. HEITMANN, Maria Paula 99 Brazilian Swimming Federation 4:17.03 778
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:34.11 32.25 250m: 2:39.42 32.85 350m: 3:45.00 32.73

100m: 1:01.86 31.77 200m: 2:06.57 32.46 300m: 3:12.27 32.85 400m: 4:17.03 32.03

9. HOLUB, Tamila Hryhorivna 99 Braga 4:18.45 765
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:33.45 32.09 250m: 2:38.75 32.69 350m: 3:45.95 33.69

100m: 1:01.36 31.63 200m: 2:06.06 32.61 300m: 3:12.26 33.51 400m: 4:18.45 32.50

10. DIZOTTI, Beatriz 00 Brazilian Swimming Federation 4:18.70 763
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:35.78 32.67 250m: 2:41.22 32.72 350m: 3:46.81 32.66

100m: 1:03.11 32.51 200m: 2:08.50 32.72 300m: 3:14.15 32.93 400m: 4:18.70 31.89

11. MARTINS, Francisca Soares 03 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 4:18.88 762
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:33.60 32.47 250m: 2:39.60 33.13 350m: 3:46.94 33.75

100m: 1:01.13 31.59 200m: 2:06.47 32.87 300m: 3:13.19 33.59 400m: 4:18.88 31.94

12. JUSTE SANCHEZ, Paula 03 España 4:18.91 761
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:35.23 32.77 250m: 2:40.47 32.49 350m: 3:46.20 32.93

100m: 1:02.46 32.72 200m: 2:07.98 32.75 300m: 3:13.27 32.80 400m: 4:18.91 32.71

13. CAPONI, Linda 98 Cs Carabinieri 4:19.19 759
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:34.19 32.33 250m: 2:39.84 32.99 350m: 3:46.26 33.16

100m: 1:01.86 31.76 200m: 2:06.85 32.66 300m: 3:13.10 33.26 400m: 4:19.19 32.93

14. DURAES, Diana Margarida 96 Portugal 4:19.41 757
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:34.61 32.38 250m: 2:40.21 32.85 350m: 3:46.68 33.30

100m: 1:02.23 31.97 200m: 2:07.36 32.75 300m: 3:13.38 33.17 400m: 4:19.41 32.73
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/5/2022

Event 16, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. OPATRIL, Lena 99 Austria 4:19.44 757
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:34.62 32.40 250m: 2:39.98 32.86 350m: 3:46.85 33.44

100m: 1:02.22 32.36 200m: 2:07.12 32.50 300m: 3:13.41 33.43 400m: 4:19.44 32.59

16. HERRERO LAZARO, Alba 02 España 4:19.78 754
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:34.36 32.45 250m: 2:40.33 33.05 350m: 3:47.20 33.65

100m: 1:01.91 32.35 200m: 2:07.28 32.92 300m: 3:13.55 33.22 400m: 4:19.78 32.58

17. HAELL, Thilda 05 Team West 4:21.18 742
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:35.39 32.94 250m: 2:41.84 33.22 350m: 3:48.43 33.23

100m: 1:02.45 32.79 200m: 2:08.62 33.23 300m: 3:15.20 33.36 400m: 4:21.18 32.75

18. PODGER, Jessica 01 Loughboro Un 4:22.14 733
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:36.07 32.77 250m: 2:43.03 33.17 350m: 3:49.70 33.16

100m: 1:03.30 32.74 200m: 2:09.86 33.79 300m: 3:16.54 33.51 400m: 4:22.14 32.44

19. KEEGAN, Amber 97 Co Sheffield 4:23.88 719
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:36.73 33.43 250m: 2:43.76 33.51 350m: 3:51.25 33.77

100m: 1:03.30 32.76 200m: 2:10.25 33.52 300m: 3:17.48 33.72 400m: 4:23.88 32.63

20. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA, Ainhoa 03 España 4:24.53 714
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:35.63 32.86 250m: 2:42.03 33.34 350m: 3:50.42 34.46

100m: 1:02.77 32.66 200m: 2:08.69 33.06 300m: 3:15.96 33.93 400m: 4:24.53 34.11

21. VAN SELM, Tamryn 04 Swim England 4:25.36 707
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:36.85 33.27 250m: 2:44.38 33.88 350m: 3:52.22 33.92

100m: 1:03.58 32.94 200m: 2:10.50 33.65 300m: 3:18.30 33.92 400m: 4:25.36 33.14

DNS SEEMANOVA, Barbora 00 Czech National Swimming Team
DNS VERES, Laura 05 Hungary

WDR RODRIGUES, Aline 95 Brazilian Swimming Federation


